First Florida Wealth Group

A Division of First Florida Bank

RAYMOND JAMES®



There's no need to go down with the ship

Loss aversion makes it hard to know when to let go in order to move forward

THINK BEFORE YOU ACT

To help you keep loss aversion from swaying your financial decisions:

Let's look at your holdings with fresh eyes. If you were starting from scratch, which would you still own?

Give careful thought to what your true long-term risk tolerance is. We have the tools to help you stress test your portfolio and make adjustments.



Maurice Stouse Financial Advisor

First Florida Wealth Group Division of First Florida Bank 2000 Ninety Eight Palms Blvd Destin, FL 32541 850.654.8122



Amy Parrish Financial Advisor

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC, and are not insured by bank insurance, the FDIC or any other government agency, are not deposits or obligations of the bank, are not guaranteed by the bank, and are subject to risks, including the possible loss of principal. Investment advisory services offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. First Florida Wealth Group and First Florida Bank are not registered broker/dealers and are independent of Raymond James Financial Services.